STUDENT

PARENT

Ruth Bender-Scharf M: Erin Scharff

Cora Bradley

Hayes Burton

Zoe Choi

Rose Clement
Charley Cox

Martin Damaso

Sultan Hashimi

Graham Haywood

Nova Humphries

William Hunt IV

Adelaide Gabriel

Gabriel Heitz

Emma Irwin

D: Josh Bendor

M: Jess Suworoff

D: Travis Bradley

M: Kendra Burton
D: Gentry Burton

M: Hannah Landon
D: Andrew Choi

M: Holly Clement

M: Ashley Meyer

D: Jamey Cox

M: Sophie Damaso
D: John Damaso

M: Bushra Aryan

D: Samad Hashimi
M: Jennifer Haywood
D: Andrew Haywood
M: Briyana Humphries
M: Bailey DeAnda
D: William Hunt

M: Allison Weyer

D: Isaac Gabriel

M: Amanda Heitz

D: Stephen Heitz

M: Elisabeth Irwin

PHONE

(602) 750-0114
(602) 341-9885
(301) 661-6115
(480) 347-7374
(602) 810-8745
(602) 501-7158
(602) 330-8296
(562) 480-4228
(602) 284-9262
(520) 444-9634
(480) 766-6715
(402) 405-5540
(480) 313-2663
(303) 803-6003
(319) 621-2593
(480) 243-0997
(480) 980-3745
(980) 771-9986
(928) 503-6241
(480) 340-5768
(646) 621-6210
(602) 750-8721
(602) 363-3458
(602) 478-2310
(480) 235-6014

EMAIL

erin.scharff@gmail.com
joshua.bendor@gmail.com
Suworoff@gmail.com
tdbusmc@gmail.com
KMLO103@gmail.com
gentry7253@gmail.com
hezlandon@gmail.com
andrewchoi310@gmail.com
holly@shantimassagetherapy.com
armeyer12@gmail.com
jlcox20@gmail.com
Scumming570@gmail.com
Jdamaso@gmail.com
Bushra.Aryan@gmail.com
Palang76kabul@gmail.com
jennifer.ann.haywood@gmail.com
andrew.haywood1@gmail.com
briyanahumphries@gmail.com
bailey.deanda@gmail.com
williamm.c.huntt@gmail.com
alliweyer@gmail.com
isaacmgabriel@gmail.com
amanda@amandaheitz.com
stephen@stephenheitz.com
elisirwin16@gmail.com



Luna Lee

Maddox Miller

Sienna Mueller

Quinn Nelson

Mila Putnam

Adeline Reinboldt

Dylan Rickard
Georgia Riley

Ellis Sandersius

Holden Simon

Hazel Smith

Emilia Thompson

Cohen Young

Jordan Zajas
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Dan Irwin

: Missy Lee
Clifford Lee

: Anna Miller
Lonny Miller

: Jessie Mueller
Jesse Mueller

- Andrea Nelson
Trey Nelson

: Jennie Putnam
Brandon Putnam

: Zeina Reinboldt
Ryan Reinboldt

: Tiffany Rickard

: Maggie Riley
David Riley

: Tawnya Sandersius
Adrian Sandersius

: Natalie Simon
Mike Simon

: Shanyn Smith

: Adam Smith

: Erin Thompson

: Tarek Thompson

: Maureen Young

: Matt Young

: Ana Zajas

(602) 332-3672
(970) 580-2458
(480) 440-1925
(602) 488-9547
(858) 602-2880
(602) 790-2412
(602) 885-6637
(623) 687-4551
(214) 435-9256
(785) 220-2166
(505) 310-9356
(602) 686-4663
(602) 501-7129
(602) 793-6860
(602) 334-0448
(602) 499-4578
(623) 692-3529
(602) 332-6822
480-231-6089

602-405-6645

(602) 826-1560
(480) 489-6656
(970) 219-6304
(480) 414-9279
(602) 284-5661
(513) 638-1803
(480) 452-8530

irwin.da@gmail.com

goldyt 21@hotmail.com
cliffordwellingtonlee@gmail.com
asengelman@gmail.com
lonnymiller83@gmail.com
jssmueller2@gmail.com
bmuell@yahoo.com

andrea@collectivewealthadvisors.com

trey@collectivewealthadvisors.com
jrenedeitrich@gmail.com
bputnam1987@gmail.com
zeinareinboldt@gmail.com
ryanreinboldt@gmail.com
tiffrick13@gmail.com
whitneyscout@gmail.com
riley426 @gmail.com
Tsandersius@gmail.com

Natalie.simon@me.com

shanynmariesmith89@gmail.com
adamwaynesmith44@gmail.com
edoggiedoc@gmail.com
tarekthompson@hotmail.com
Maureenkyoung@gmail.com
Matt@hubbardswim.com
anazajas@gmail.com



D: Michael Zajas (480) 277-2516 mzajas@gmail.com



